
JET LIGHTING

DESCRIPTION 

Project:

Fixture Type:

Location:

Contact/Phone:

LED Tape Light

Feature

Listings

ETL Listed
3 year warranty

JET LIGHTING
www.jet-lighting.com

Suitable for indoor applications

Great for accent lighting, under cabinet lighting, cove lighting and more.

High efficiency SM2835 LED Chips

Long life span

Safe to handle, low voltage

Model No. WattageVoltage LumenCCT

   

3000 K12V 439 LM/ftJET-60-3K-14.4W

PERFORMANCE DATA

JET-60-XX-XX

Dimensions
0.31" x .4'

Beam Angle
120°

IP Rating
IP20

CRI
>80

LED Quantity
60/m

4000 K12V

12V

JET-60-4K-14.4W

JET-60-6K-14.4W 4.4W/ft

0.31" x 16.4'

0.31" x 16.4'

120°

120°

IP20

IP20

>80

>80

60/m

60/m5700K

 

-

 

6000

 

K

4.4W/ft

4.4W/ft

439 LM/ft

475 LM/ft

16




