JET LIGHTING[®]

Project:

Fixture Type:

Location:

Contact/Phone:

DESCRIPTION

Feature

- Suitable for indoor applications
- Great for accent lighting, under cabinet lighting, cove lighting and more.
- High efficiency SM2835 LED Chips
- Long life span
- Safe to handle, low voltage

Listings

- ETL Listed
- 3 year warranty



CE ED. CE

PERFORMANCE DATA

Model No.	Voltage	ССТ	Wattage	Lumen	LED Quantity	Dimensions	Beam Angle	IP Rating	CRI
JET-60-3K-14.4W	12V	3000 K	4.4W/ft	439 LM/ft	60/m	0.31" x 16.4'	120°	IP20	>80
JET-60-4K-14.4W	12V	4000 K	4.4W/ft	439 LM/ft	60/m	0.31" x 16.4'	120°	IP20	>80
JET-60-6K-14.4W	12V	5700K - 6000 K	4.4W/ft	475 LM/ft	60/m	0.31" x 16.4'	120°	IP20	>80



JET-60-XX-XX

LED Tape Light

